
101.8
101.9
37.5
5.9

102.4
101.8
101.2

107.2
107.6
35.8
5.9

103.6
110.8
107.5

42949765
HORNED

GINO PEDRETTI

GB L1 DOMINO 8143M {DLF,HYF,IEF}

GB L1 DOM PRCS 277F {DOD,HYP} (42332842)

GINO PEDRETTI

GB L1 DOMINO 534J {DLF,HYP,IEF} (42589655)

GB L1 DOMINO 1144E {DLF,HYP,IEF} (42231264)
GB L1 DOMINO 935C {SOD,DLF,IEF} (41141675)

GB L1 DOM PRCS 9132C {HYP} (42015871)

GB L1 DOM PRCS 922C {DOD,IEP} (41141663)
GB L1 DOM PRCS 726 ET {IEP} (40025732)

GB L1 DOM PRCS 5115J {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42640260)

CL 1 DOMINO 9126J 1ET {SOD,DLF,IEF} (41113279)
HH ADVANCE 767G 1ET {SOD,DLF,IEF} (40007386)

CL 1 DOMINETTE 490 {DOD} (19427594)

GB L1 DOMINO 056D {DLF,HYP,IEF} (42072056)

GB L1 DOM PRCS 093D {HYP} (42122968)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm) 38.4 9

Daughters Calves

36.2

101.0  10 20
Ratio

38.9 63

Daughters
50 97.3

TATTOO RE: 8143

+0.16
(.33)
-0.01
(.31)
+0.19
(.25)

8143
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

-2.4
(.43)
-3.0
(.43)
+0.3
(.29)

+4.0
(.67)
+4.6
(.77)
+3.7
(.46)

+65
(.60)

+98
(.62)

+58
(.74)

+107
(.73)

+57
(.39)

+89
(.42)

-0.9
(.45)

+1.3
(.55)

-0.006
(.38)

+0.42
(.28)

+1.1
(.46)

+1.6
(.64)

+0.014
(.37)

+0.34
(.25)

-2.3
(.30)

+1.2
(.37)

+0.004
(.27)

+0.50
(.21)

+30
(.43)

+63
(-)

+11
(.54)

+40
(-)

+34
(.34)

+62
(-)

HPS:

140.0
116.0

135.0
122.0

21
21

116
115

91.1
99.7

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

GB L1 DOMINO 541 (19520683)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

121.0 5
5

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$207
(-)

+$88
(-)

+$234
(-)

BII$
+$284

(-)
+$143

(-)
+$306

(-)

CHB$
+$115

(-)
+$113

(-)
+$128

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.6
(.18)
+0.6
(.20)
+0.4
(.13)

+6.5
(.44)
-1.0
(.44)
+7.5
(.30)

+90
(.43)
+90
(.39)
+97
(.27)

+0.90
(.54)
+0.90
(.52)
+1.00
(.30)

+0.90
(.54)
+0.70
(.53)
+1.00
(.30)

+72
(.30)
+77
(.25)
+75
(.21)

5

111

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

May 23, 2025

Sep 16, 2008

Animal: GB L1 DOMINO 8143M {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42949765)

Birth Wt. (%) 104.0 30 101.7 102.0 136 102.0 4
Weaning Wt. (%) 123.0 27 101.6 108.0 228 113.0 4
Yearling Wt. (%) 111.0 22 100.7 119.0 116 115.0 5

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 6.6 10 5.8 6.3 64 5

108.0 21 108.9
141.0

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves
50.0 114 102.0 5 106.297.1

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=O8C120yUniw0l8JH6qHgPg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=u6ZzgDHXXfqMxiX2DsLOVg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=O8C120yUniw0l8JH6qHgPg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=7rctzkn3bUfhsTnwPl9vew%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=s/ILFQlJh%2BrAPIj7jMxNoA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Lp%2BrK0DXfycFt3yyjFLc3g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=%2BfsImUq9g3KsCDNQfpWYeA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=TCG2pJ24Z%2BZU35fsz8HMdQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=lQRF9me0a7zAWN9Z4NEaOA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=HkdxJELvrjvBGcASmc5wuA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OjB/qePljcxsad43wtWoAw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=9sS9HV%2BcF/RlvOFGMuTmWQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=hhQ0/XUHoKbgvHeM7IeyDA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=4j8W1F9ymh8jbouFGz71Zw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=QtqeliTUOi2xUTk3dw70mA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=3sj1HkwRZHDJ8i1LtZLlUg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=dcnayBKuqGxOO52ksAmc4Q%3D%3D

